
home/mobileSubstitute List
Akron Chapter AGO

mobile/work

11/15/2022

Jennie Adams
adams.jennie@yahoo.com Sundays, Funerals

330-289-0704 (m)

Andrea R Alexander
aralexan17@gmail.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

989-598-0820

Mario S Buchanan
free2bsicilian@yahoo.com Weddings, Funerals

330-777-9961 (m)

Joyce A Drotos
jadrotos@zoominternet.net Funerals

330-315-3689 330-321-5381 (m)

Brian Ebie
brian@brianebiepipeorganservice.com Weddings & Funerals, Sundays

330-730-4610

William Ellenberger
sellenberger@aol.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

330-528-0228

Dawn R Filler
cschoir@hotmail.com Weddings, Funerals

234-525-5290

Lynn M Frey-Steward
freyl@stsebastian.org Weddings, Funerals

330-417-0059 (m)

Christopher J Ha
CJH@ChristopherJHa.com

330-808-4688 (m)

Lawrence R Jones
LJones9820@aol.com Sundays

330-388-6949 (m)

Susan D'Amico Leon
mikesuedj@aol.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

234-284-8262 (h) 330-524-3106 (m)

Jason Lewis
jrlewis@ccdocle.org Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

440-669-0439 (m)

Gary J Pinter
gjp997@roadrunner.com Weddings, Funerals

330-867-3082
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Margaret A Reichenbach
margreich@gmail.com Sundays

330-832-5395

Daniel Rogers
rogersmusic@gmail.com Weddings, Funerals

419-271-3574 (m)

Keane Southard
keane.southard@hotmail.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

774-578-5248 (m)

Christine A Weisenberger
Caweisenberger2@gmail.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

330-678-5523 330-204-9163 (m)

Betty Jean Willis
bettyjeanwillis@yahoo.com Sundays, Weddings, Funerals

330-413-0999 (m)


